AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

PAGE OF PAGES
1| 4

1. CONTRACT ID CODE

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.
0002 01/24/2012

3. EFFECTIVE DATE

4, REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO
See Schedule

5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)

&. ISSUED BY - CODE |npQ92

U.S.DOT/ Maritime Administration
Atlantic Div. Acguisition Office
MAR-380-2

7737 Hampton Blwvd

Building 19 Suite 300

NORFOLK VA 23505-1204

7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than item 6) CODE ‘OO.C az

U. 5. DOT Maritime Administration
Atlantic Div. Acquisition Office
MAR-380.2

7737 Hampton Blvd

Building 19 Suite 300

Norfolk VA 23505-1204

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)}

Crowley Technical Management, Inc.
Attn: Patricia Murphy

9487 Regency Square Blvd
Jacksonville FL 32225-8126

(x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

9B8. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

CODE  £53707071 FACILITY CODE

1. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

+ |10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
DTMABCO5019

CTM19AZ2012001

108, DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
09/23/2011

["] The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in tem 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers

[Tlis extended, [ ]is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing

Iltems 8 and 15, and returning

copies of the amendment; {b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By

separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or lelter makes reference
to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA. (If required)
See Schedule

Net Increase:

$1,104,514.84

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specily authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT

ORDER NO. IN ITEM 104

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation date, etc) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANMT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b)

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

s FAR CLAUSE 52.243-2 Changes Clause - Cost Reimbursement

0. OTHER (Specify Iype of modificalion and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor ®isnot.  []is required to sign this document and return 0

copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATICN (Organized by UCF section h

. including salicii

‘contract subject matter where feasible.)

The purpose of this task order modification is to incrementally fund for WRIGHT FY12 M&R SM
FIXED FEES; to adjust dates for CANSOFCOM Exercise A; and to include funding for Activation
Fixed Fees for Operation Exercise BOLD ALLIGATOR.

Obligated Amcunt for this Modification: $1,104,514.84

New Total Obligated Amount for this Award: $1,543,382.55

CHANGES FOR LINE ITEM NUMBER: 70lAA

Description changed to ROS-5 (with crew) S$S WRIGHT

The purpose of this project (CLS-WRI12-1002)

Continued ...

is to provide Incremental funding for

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed. remains unchanged and in full force and effect,

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)

Marcian mab)@y

16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print}

Melinda Simmons-Healy

158. CONTRACTORIO FFEROM

(Signature of person authorized fo sign)

15C. DATE SIGNED

\-36 -1 a

16B. UNITED STATES OF AMEI 16C. DATE SIGNED

01/30/2012

(Signature of Contracting OMGeTT—

MNSN 7540-01-152-8070
Pravious edition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV-0-83)
Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243


monique.leake
Typewritten Text
01/30/2012


CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
DTMABCO05019/CTM19A2012001/0002

PAGE OF

4

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
Crowley Technical Management, Inc.

ITEM NO.
(R)

SUPPLIES/SERVICES
(B)

QUANTITY
(C)

UNIT
(D)

UNIT PRICE
(E)

AMOUNT
(F)

maintenance phase fixed fees.

DATES: 10/26/2011 to 1/16/2012 and 2/17/2012 to
7/27/2012

Quantity changed from 67 to 245

Total Amount changed

from $395,660.46 to $1,446,818.10

End Date changed from 31-DEC-11 to 27-JUL-12

CHANGES FOR ACCOQUNTING CODE:
70¥XR161710.2012.91740WRT00.1261000000.25418.610066
00 / 7012611740WRTO

Quantity changed from 67 to 245

Amount changed from $395,660.46 to $1,446,818.10

CHANGES FOR LINE ITEM NUMBER: T01AD
Description changed to OPER SM Fixed Fees {(Phase
O CLS-WRI11-2002) operations SS WRIGHT.

The purpose of this project is to provide for the
Ship Manager fixed fees in accordance with the
Ship Manager's contract for exercise/mission
CANSOFCOM EXERCISE A for the dates 10/01/2011 to
10/23/2011 (daily) and 10/24-25/2011
{deactivation) .

The purpose of this project is to provide for the
Ship Manager fixed fees in accordance with the
Ship Manager's contract for exercise/mission BOLD
ALLIGATOR for the dates 1/18/2012 to 1/21/2012
(activation), 1/22/2012 to 2/14/2012 (daily) and
2/15/2012 to 2/16/2012 (deactivation).

Quantity changed from 25 to 55

Total Amount changed

from $43,207.25 to $95,055.95

NEW ACCCOUNTING CODE ADDED:

Account code:
T0X17108XX.2012.81285AAWRT.1285000000.25418.610066
Continued ...

55

DA

DA

$5,905.38

$1,728.29

$1,051,157.64

3 51,848.70

MNSN 7540-01-152-8067

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-88)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53110



CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
DTMABCO05019/CTM19A2012001/0002

PAGE OF

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
Crowley Technical Management, Inc.

ITEM NO
(A)

SUPPLIES/SERVICES
(B)

QUANTITY

(C)

UNIT
(D)

UNIT PRICE
(E)

AMOUNT
(F)

0701AB

00 / 701285ARWRTOO00
FY 2012

Quantity: 4

Amount: $6,913.16

NEW ACCOUNTING CODE ADDED:

Account code:

TOXK17108X¥.2012.81285ARWRT, 1285000000.25418.610066
00 / T701285ARWRTO00

FY 2012

Quantity: 24

Amount: $41,478.96

NEW ACCOUNTING CODE ADDED:

Account code:
T0X17105%xX.2012.81285ADWRT.1285000000.25418.610066
00 / 701285ADWRT0O00

FY 2012

Quantity: 2

Amount: $3,456.58

Mark For:

5SS WRIGHT

2000 Scuth Clinton Street

PIER 1 South

Baltimore MD 21224-5803
Payment:

MARAD A/P INVOQICES

P.O.BOX 25710

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73125
FOB: Destination

Phase M - ROS (without Crew)

The purpose of this project is to provide for the
Ship Manager fixed fees in accordance with the
Ship Manager's contract for exercise/mission BOLD
ALLIGATOR for 1/17/2012.

(Requisition No: MA-PR615-20120368)

Accounting Info:
70X1710SXX.2012.81285AAWRT. 1285000000.25418.610066
00 / 701285ARWRTO00
Centinued ...

DA

1,508.50

1,508.50

NSN 7540-01-152-8067

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-88)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 52.110



CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
DTMABCO5019/CTM19A2012001/0002

FAGE OF

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
Crowley Technical Management, Inc.

ITEM NO
(A)

SUPPLIES/SERVICES
{B)

QUANTITY
(<)

UNIT
(D)

UNIT PRICE

(E)

AMOUNT
(F}

Funded: 51,

508.50

Period of Performance: 10/01/2011 to 09/30/2012

NSN 7540-01-152-8067

OPTICNAL FORM 338 (4-88)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110





